
8.7.2023
10:00

8.7.2023
12:30

8.7.2023
15:00

8.7.2023
17:30

9.7.2023
10:00

9.7.2023
11:40

9.7.2023
13:20

Kenttä 1
Holy Grab
Lost Gen

Masters Mixed, 
Pool A

SugarMix
Holy Grab

Masters Mixed, 
Pool A

Lost Gen
SugarMix

Masters Mixed, 
Pool A

Kenttä 2
Wizards of Ost
Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin

Masters Mixed, 
Pool B

Old Main Line (Eintracht Frankfurt MXD)

Wizards of Ost

Masters Mixed, 
Pool B

Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin
Old Main Line (Eintracht Frankfurt MXD)

Masters Mixed, 
Pool B

Kenttä 1

Holy Grab
Old Main Line (Eintracht Frankfurt MXD)

Masters Mixed, 
Überkreuz

Kenttä 2

Wizards of Ost
SugarMix

Masters Mixed, 
Überkreuz

Kenttä 1

Lost Gen
SugarMix

Masters Mixed, 
Playoff 1-4

Kenttä 2

Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin
Holy Grab

Masters Mixed, 
Playoff 1-4

Kenttä 1

SugarMix
Hucks Ultimate Club Berlin

Masters Mixed, Playoff 1-4
Finals

Kenttä 2

Lost Gen
Holy Grab

Masters Mixed, Playoff 1-4
Finals

Kenttä 1

Old Main Line (Eintracht Frankfurt MXD)

Wizards of Ost

Masters Mixed, Spiel um Platz
5
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